

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4563/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2011 in
3268/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CRLA No.

SANTOSH UPADHYAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Ramekbal Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Ahrshvardhan Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Dash, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent-State may file
vakalatnama within a week, if it has not already been filed.
Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within three
weeks.

Post on 05.12.2011.

(Shashi Sareen) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Court Master